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2025 Devonport Autumn Competition Devonport A/B Grade TUESDAY Ladder

Rank

1.

2.
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Team
Vision

ESPEN

Fashionably Late

Coasters Zeus

Played Points Wins Losses

8 15 5
8 15 5
8 13 4
8 4 1

Sets won

12

12

16

Sets lost

12

13

8

15

Sets won %
50%

48%
66.67%

34.78%

For

543

538

571

511

Against
542
549
501

571

Points won %  Win ratio

50.05% 63%
49.49% 63%
53.26% 54%
47.23% 17%
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